
Roster for 2014/2015 Student Health Committee

Chair Not Occupied

FSEN June 2015 Heitmann, John Wood And Paper Science
Wood & Paper Science

Campus Box 8005
9197578418
heitmann@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Nelson, Julie University Transition Program
Undergraduate Academic Program

Campus Box 7014
9195157462
julie_nelson@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Carrier, Sarah Elementary Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195132808
sarah_carrier@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Saker, Korinn Department Molecular Biomedical Sciences
CVM-Molecular Biomedical Scien

9195136488
korinn_saker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Paur, Sandra College of Sciences
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195152598
sopaur@math.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Fogleman, April Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195132259
adpierce@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Mathur, Ravi Bioinformatics rmathur2@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Liesch, Amanda Soil Science amliesch@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Matos, Yvonne Entomology ymatos@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2015 Grindstaff, Alex Biological Sciences gagrinds@gmail.com

UDGR June 2015 Brewer, Shannon Biological Sciences slbrewer@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Zelenak, Kyleigh Parks, Recreation And Tourism Management kzelena@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Ortiz, Daniela Psychology dortiz@ncsu.edu
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Thu, 11 Dec 2014 09:43:41



Roster for 2014/2015 Student Health Committee

XONV No End Arnett, Leah Student Health Service
Student Health Service

Campus Box 7304
llarnett@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Osburn, Monica Counseling Services
Counseling Center

Campus Box 7312
9195152423
mzosburn@ncsu.edu

XONV-GSSP No End Ortiz-Deaton, Caroline Graduate School-Dean's Office and Staff
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
9195154429
acortiz@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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